
High-security design – with anti-

prying reinforcements and

tamper- proof locking

Integrated accessory storage –

dedicated space for helmets,
gloves, tools, and more

UV and scratch-resistant finish –

protects against fading and
damage

Powder-coated, galvanised steel

construction – for rust-free,
weather-resistant performance

www.pittman.ie sales@pittman.ie www.pittman.uk sales@pittman.ukIRELAND UK

STORAGE

DOOR BIKE

PITTMAN SINGLE

OVERVIEW

FEATURES

Protect your bike with confidence using our Single-Door

Bike Locker, crafted from galvanised steel and finished with

a rust-resistant, powder-coated exterior for long- lasting, all-

weather durability. Engineered for both indoor and outdoor

use, this locker delivers top-tier security and space

efficiency for cyclists at residential complexes, commercial

properties, schools, and public facilities. 

Its smart, compact design features anti-theft and anti-pry

mechanisms, ensuring your bicycle stays safe from tampering

and forced entry. With scratch-resistant and UV-stable coating,

your equipment remains in pristine condition, even in exposed

environments. Ideal for urban bike storage or multi-user

environments, this locker combines robust protection,

functional design, and a clean modern look, making it a

dependable choice for securing your ride in any setting.
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SPECIFICATIONS DETAILS

Thickness

Product Code

Length

Width

Height

Material

1.5 mm

755876
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TECHNICAL DATA

770

1900

12
04

1.5 mm

755877

2028mm

900mm

1174mm

Galvanized Steel

2028mm

1174mm

Galvanized Steel

770mm

PITTMAN TWO DOOR BIKE LOCKER
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PITTMAN TWO DOOR BIKE LOCKER
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